Race Results week ending 10th March 2019:

Bradford parkrun
A total of 354 runners took part.

1 1 Andrew HUMPHRIES  Airecentre Pacers RC  00:17:45
9 1 Sophie MARTIN Wharfedale Harriers ~ 00:19:45
70 5 Hilary SEWARD Skipton AC 00:24:24

Skipton parkrun
A total of 176 runners took part.

1 1 Chris OVENDEN Unattached  00:17:43
6 6 Tom CLARKE Skipton AC 00:20:16
7 1 Rachel CARTER llkley Harriers AC 00:20:37
12 11 Ben DAVIES Skipton AC 00:21:52 50*" parkrun
21 19 Michael MCINNES Skipton AC 00:22:44
26 24 Stuart BOND Skipton AC 00:24:20
50 7 Rachel GAUNT Skipton AC 00:26:33
55 8 Jan SMITH Skipton AC 00:26:56
85 66 Peter WOOD Skipton AC 00:29:39
121 83 Steve HUNN Skipton AC 00:31:57
132 43 Lynda HUTCHINS Skipton AC 00:33:29
141 47 Rebecca JONES Skipton AC 00:35:20

Puarenga parkrun
A total of 89 runners took part.

1 1 Matt PARSONAGE Lake City Athletic Club Inc 00:17:36
7 1 Erin CLARKE Unattached 00:22:17
51 22 Lauren GUEST Skipton AC 00:31:57

Clifton parkrun
A total of 25 runners took part.

1 1 Unknown ATHLETE Unattached 00:19:27
5 5 Giacomo SALICI Skipton AC 00:25:44
8 1 Justine FISH Unattached 00:26:50

Haworth Hobble 32 miles - full results to follow

Fastest single runner male was Rory Harris 4.22.59
Fastest pair Nick Treitl and lan Livesey Barlick, 4.24.01
Mel Steventon was 137"

Sue Marshall was 166th (2nd V50 female single)

James Robertson/Ellis?? took 8.48.09

Tony Wimbush and Karen Hood were 2nd px50 in 7.11.09

Dentdale 14.5

1 Nick Leigh Horwich RMI Harriers & AC M40 1719  1:23:13
43 Janet Jobey Royton Road Runners  F45 1/16  1:45:26

91 Karen Chown  Skipton AC F55 1/15 1:56:26 1%in Age
125 Aziz Karsli Skipton AC M50 19/33 2:01:56

186 Antony Radley Skipton AC M50 25/33 2:12:53

221 Shirley Everett Skipton AC F60 2/2 2:22:01



Dentdale 7.5

1

6
24
55
57
70
94
103
119

Mark Kearney
Rachel Friend
Angus Meikle
Sophie Newbould
Michael Fothergill
Emma Lacey
Kathryn Radley
Hazel Smith
Sarah Millington

Elvet Striders
Leeds City AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

M35
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
M60
FAS5
F50
F50
FAS5

1/9

1/22
6/13
5/22
5/8

7/21
5/18
7/18

43:18
47:22
55:11
1:.02:18
1:02:39
1:.05:34
1:08:55
1:10:14

12/21 1:13:03



