Race Results week ending 10th March 2019:

Bradford parkrun

A total of 354 runners took part.

1	1	Andrew HUMPHRIES	Airecentre Pac	ers RC	00:17:45
9	1	Sophie MARTIN Wharfe	edale Harriers	00:19:4	45
70	5	Hilary SEWARD	Skipton AC	00:24:2	24

Skipton parkrun

A total of 176 runners took part.

1	1	Chris OVENDEN	Unattached	00:17:43
6	6	Tom CLARKE	Skipton AC	00:20:16
7	1	Rachel CARTER Ilkley H	arriers AC	00:20:37
12	11	Ben DAVIES	Skipton AC	00:21:52 50 th parkrun
21	19	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:22:44
26	24	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:24:20
50	7	Rachel GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:26:33
55	8	Jan SMITH	Skipton AC	00:26:56
85	66	Peter WOOD	Skipton AC	00:29:39
121	83	Steve HUNN	Skipton AC	00:31:57
132	43	Lynda HUTCHINS	Skipton AC	00:33:29
141	47	Rebecca JONES	Skipton AC	00:35:20

Puarenga parkrun

A total of 89 runners took part.

1	1	Matt PARSONAGE	Lake City Athle	Lake City Athletic Club Inc	
7	1	Erin CLARKE	Unattached	00:22:17	
51	22	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:31:57	

Clifton parkrun

A total of 25 runners took part.

1	1	Unknown ATHLETE	Unattached	00:19:27
5	5	Giacomo SALICI	Skipton AC	00:25:44
8	1	Justine FISH	Unattached	00:26:50

Haworth Hobble 32 miles – full results to follow

Fastest single runner male was Rory Harris 4.22.59

Fastest pair Nick Treitl and Ian Livesey Barlick, 4.24.01

Mel Steventon was 137th

Sue Marshall was 166th (2nd V50 female single)

James Robertson/Ellis?? took 8.48.09

Tony Wimbush and Karen Hood were 2nd px50 in 7.11.09

Dentdale 14.5

1	Nick Leigh	Horwich RMI Harriers &	AC	M40	1/19 1:23:13
43	Janet Jobey	Royton Road Runners	F45	1/16	1:45:26
91	Karen Chown	Skipton AC	F55	1/15	1:56:26 1st in Age
125	Aziz Karsli	Skipton AC	M50	19/33	2:01:56
186	Antony Radley	Skipton AC	M50	25/33	2:12:53
221	Shirley Everett	Skipton AC	F60	2/2	2:22:01

Dentdale 7.5

1	Mark Kearney	Elvet Striders	M35	1/9	43:18
6	Rachel Friend	Leeds City AC	FSEN	1/22	47:22
24	Angus Meikle	Skipton AC	MSEN	6/13	55:11
55	Sophie Newbould	Skipton AC	FSEN	5/22	1:02:18
57	Michael Fothergill	Skipton AC	M60	5/8	1:02:39
70	Emma Lacey	Skipton AC	F45	7/21	1:05:34
94	Kathryn Radley	Skipton AC	F50	5/18	1:08:55
103	Hazel Smith	Skipton AC	F50	7/18	1:10:14
119	Sarah Millington	Skipton AC	F45	12/21	1:13:03